
From: Allison Ashley-Koch, Ph.D. allison.ashleykoch@duke.edu
Subject: RE: URGENT STUDY REVIEW REQUESTED: TOPMed Flagship Genomics Manuscript

Date: February 19, 2019 at 2:44 PM
To: Daniel Taliun dtaliun@umich.edu
Cc: Marilyn Telen, M.D. marilyn.telen@duke.edu

Hi Daniel—
 
The OMG study approves the submission.
 
Best—
 
Marilyn Telen and Allison Ashley-Koch
 
From: Daniel Taliun <dtaliun@umich.edu> 
Sent: Thursday, February 14, 2019 7:27 PM
To: bmitchel@som.umaryland.edu; Boerwinkle, Eric <Eric.Boerwinkle@uth.tmc.edu>;
Kathleen.Barnes@UCDenver.edu; psaty@u.washington.edu; Susan R Heckbert
<heckbert@uw.edu>; vasan@bu.edu; RASIKA Mathias <rmathias@jhmi.edu>;
donna.arnett@uky.edu; nlsmith@u.washington.edu; Adolfo Correa <acorrea@umc.edu>;
mandrade@mayo.edu; Rotter, Jerome <jrotter@labiomed.org>; esteban.burchard@ucsf.edu;
stephen_mcgarvey@brown.edu; clk@fredhutch.org; BarbaraK@BloodworksNW.org; Allison
Ashley-Koch, Ph.D. <allison.ashleykoch@duke.edu>; gladwinmt@upmc.edu;
walshac@nhlbi.nih.gov; kmutalik@bu.edu; steven.claas@uky.edu; genpp@uw.edu; Marilyn
Telen, M.D. <marilyn.telen@duke.edu>; zhangy@upmc.edu; nouraies@upmc.edu
Cc: Goncalo Abecasis <goncalo@umich.edu>; Cathy C. Laurie <cclaurie@uw.edu>; Jaquish,
Cashell E (NIH/NHLBI) [E] <jaquishc@nhlbi.nih.gov>; James G. Wilson
<jgwilson2@umc.edu>; Stephanie M Gogarten <sdmorris@uw.edu>
Subject: URGENT STUDY REVIEW REQUESTED: TOPMed Flagship Genomics Manuscript
 

Dear TOPMed PIs,

Earlier today you received a request to review the TOPMed flagship genomics manuscript. It is a
combined version of the TOPMed design paper (lead by Cathy Laurie and Cashell Jaquish) and
TOPMed sequencing paper (lead by Gonçalo), which were already reviewed separately by all co-
authors. We ask you to send this combined version of the manuscript to your study publication
committee for a review and send us documentation that the committee approves the paper. This
documentation is a requirement for submitting the paper to the TOPMed publications committee
and to Nature journal.

Best regards,

Daniel
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